CLIRNLUD

JRNL 1D/
ACCOUNT NUMBER

Thu May 16, 2024 3:22 PM
06.22.23 POSTING DATE:

5/15/2024

OTHER NUMBER/
ACCOUNT TITLE

City of Independence IA

PACE 1

MONTHLY TXFRS
001-910-6910
001-000-1110
003-910-4830
003-000-1110
610-910-6910
610-000-1110
614-910-4830
614-000-1110
600-910-6910
600-000-1110
605-910-4830
605-000-1110
610-910-6910
610-000-1110
611-910-4830
611-000-1110
610-910-6910
610-000-1110
200-910-4830
200-000-1110

** Transactions affected cash may need to be entered in Bank Rec!
** Review transactions that have a number in the Bank # column.

TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND
CASH GENERAL FUND

TRANSFER IN - LIBRARY

CASH LIBRARY

TRANSFER OUT - SEWER

CASH SEWER

TRANSFER IN - SWR SINK RV BOND REVENUE BOND

CASH SEWER SINKING REV BOND
TRANSFER OUT - WATER

CASH WATER

TRANSFER IN

CASH 2021 WATER REV BOND
TRANSFER OUT - SEWER

CASH SEWER

TRANSFER IN - SRF SINKING
CHECKING - SRF SINKING FUND
TRANSFER OUT - SEWER

CASH SEWER

TRANSFER IN - DEBT SERVICE
CASH DEBT SERVICE

001  GENERAL FUND

003  LIBRARY

200  DEBT SERVICE
600  WATER FUND

605  WATER REVENUE BOND

610  SEWER UTILITY FUND

611  SEWER SRF SINKING FUND
614  SEWER SINKING REVENUE BON

OPER: SL
GENERAL LEDGER JOURNAL ENTRIES JRNL:4886
CALENDAR  5/2024, FISCAL 11/2024
UPDATE
OTHER REFERENCE/
REFERENCE DEBIT
MONTHLY TRANSFER MAY 24
FY24 BUDGET ALLOCATION 34,798.57
FY24 BUDGET ALLOCATION
FY24 BUDGET ALLOCATION
FY24 BUDGET ALLOCATION 34,798.57
REVENUE BOND 42,422.66
REVENUE BOND
REVENUE BOND 42,422.66
WATER REV BOND 7,824.59
WATER REV BOND
WATER REV BOND
WATER REV BOND 7,824.59
REV BOND SRF 7,996.66
REV BOND SRF
REV BOND SRF
REV BOND SRF 7,996.66
2021 GO SEWER SHARE 5,933.34
2021 GO SEWER SHARE
2021 GO SEWER SHARE
2021 GO SEWER SHARE 5,933.34
Journal Total : 197,951. 64
Sub Total 197,951. 64
** Report Total ** 197,951.64
DEBITS CREDITS
34,798.57 34,798.57
34,798.57 34,798.57
5,933.34 5,933.34
7,824.59 7,824.59
7,824.59 7,824.59
56,352.66 56,352.66
7,996.66 7,996.66
42,422.66 42,422.66
197,951. 64 197,951.64

TOTALS

e
W

dode

34,798.57 1
34,798.57

1

42,422.66 1
42,422.66

1

7,824.59 1
7,824.59

1

7,9%.66 1
7,996.66

1

5,933.34 1
5,933.34

1
197,951. 64
197,951.64
197,951. 64



GLIRNLUD

Thu May 16, 2024 3:22 PM
06.22.23 POSTING DATE:

ACCOUNT NUMBER

001-000-1110
001-910-6910
003-000-1110
003-910-4830
200-000-1110
200-910-4830
600-000-1110
600-910-6910
605-000-1110
605-910-4830
610-000-1110
610-910-6910
611-000-1110
611-910-4830
614-000-1110
614-910-4830

5/15/2024

City of Independence IA
GENERAL LEDGER SUMMARY
CALENDAR  5/2024, FISCAL 11/2024

ACCOUNT TITLE

CASH GENERAL FUND

TRANSFER OUT - GENERAL FUND
CASH LIBRARY

TRANSFER IN - LIBRARY

CASH DEBT SERVICE

TRANSFER IN - DEBT SERVICE
CASH WATER

TRANSFER OUT - WATER

CASH 2021 WATER REV BOND
TRANSFER IN

CASH SEWER

TRANSFER OUT - SEWER
CHECKING - SRF SINKING FUND
TRANSFER IN - SRF SINKING
CASH SEWER SINKING REV BOND
TRANSFER IN - SWR SINK RV BOND

TRANSACTION TOTALS

OPER: SL PACE
JRNL: 4886

DEBITS CREDITS NET
.00 34,798.57 34,798.57-
34,798.57 .00 34,798.57
34,798.57 .00 34,798.57
.00 34,798.57 34,798.57-
5,933.34 .00 5,933.34
.00 5,933.34 5,933.34-

.00 7,824.59 7,824.59-
7,824.59 .00 7,824.59
7,824.59 .00 7,824.59
.00 7,824.59 7,824.59-
.00 56,352.66 56,352.66-
56,352.66 .00 56,352.66
7,99.66 .00 7,996.66
.00 7,99.66 7,996.66-
42,422.66 .00 42,422,066
.00 42,422.66 42,422 .66~
197,951.64 197,951.64 .00



¥9°121°202
Y9°'TS6°L6T
79'156°L6T
79'156°L6T
09'TS6°L6T
09°'TS6°L6T
09'1S6'L6T
09'TS6°L6T
09°'TS6°L6T
9T'6¢S V6T
9T'62S V61
9T'6CS V61T

N AN AN ANANANN NN NN NN

78'090'T0T
28'SL6'86
18°5.686
18'SL686
08'S/686
08'S.686
08'S/686
08'S/6'86
08'S.6'86
85'797°L6
8519216
85¥97'L6

00201019
00°002‘TL
00°00C‘TL

ve'€e6’'s  ve-unr
veege’'s  ve-Aein
veee6’'s pr-udy
vE€E6'S  ve-leN
€E'EE6'S  ¥C-094
€E'EE6'S  pe-uer
€E'EE6'S  €C-2ad
€E'EE6'S  EC-NON
€E'EE6'S €0
€E'EE6'S  €r-UaS
€€°€E6's  €r-8ny
€E'EE6'S  €CINT

19mas 09 Teoc

Y. 119 01019
00'096'S6
00°096'S6

99'966‘L  tT-unr
99°966°L  t¢-AeN
99'966°L  t¢-ldy
99'966°L  vC-1BN
[9°966L  ¥C-994
[9°966°L  pe-uer
£9°966°L  £2-93Q
[9°966L  €T-NON
[9°966L  £T-30
[9°966°Z  €t-das
[9°966L  €t-8ny
£9°966°L  €T-INT

44S puog A3d 610¢C

00°580°C ve-unf
Z puawy - Ateagn

\, ¥19 01019
00°2£0°60S
00'7L0°60S
99'zehey  ve-unr

Y, 99°zev‘er  ve-Aein
99°zeh'ey  vz-idy
99°zehey  ve-1eN
[9°CCy'ty  te-9ed
[9CCy'ey  ve-uer
[9°CCy'ty  €7-93a
[9°CTY'Cy  €C-MON
VAN data A sra e]o)
[9Tey'ty  €g-dss
L9TCy'ey  €¢-8ny
L9ty €Nt

AUIS Jamas

SYI4SNVYL ATHINOW

/ mm.wmﬁ#m
ECTILT
vEL80°EE

S09 031 009
\

00'S86°€6
00°568°€6
6S've8‘'L  ve-unf
y, 6Sve8‘'L  ve-Aein
6S've8‘'L tr-idy
6S'vZ8‘'L  vr-leN
8S've8’L  ve-9°d
8S've8'L  e-uer
8S'¥¢8‘L  €7-28d
8G'7¢8L  E€T-NON
8S¥e8L €T30
8S'¥¢8'L  €¢-dss
85S¢’  €z-8ny
8S'¥C8L  €TInr
N3}y 191\

00'TOV'ST

00'TOV'ST
ETTITLT
€TITLT
CUTTLT
CCTILT
TCTTLT
CUTILT
CCTTLT
CCTILT
CCTILT

ye-unr
ve-Aen
ve-1dy
v¢-1e
ve-9e4
yg-uer
€7-22@
€C-NON
€7-10
€g-das
€z-8ny
ge-nr

T puswy - Ateaqri

\. €00 01 T00
00°870°L6€
00°870°L6€
vE'£80°€EE  vr-unf
ve'L80'€E  vr-AeiN
vE£80°€E  vr-ldy
vEL80°€E  P-leN
€€°/80°€E  Ppr-9ed
€€°/80°€E  wr-uer
€€'/80°€E  €¢-23a
€€'/80CE  E€C-NON
€€°/80°€E  €C-10
€€°/80°cE  g€r-das
€€°/80°€E  g€r-8ny
€€°/80°€E  €TInr

Ateagn



